Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

Thiringen TH I

Summe

Berlin

Summe

Mecklenburg
Vorpommern

Summe

Jenny Kortschakowski
Sarah Kortschakowski
Nele Marit Knlpfer
Lydia Schilling
Katharina Lieb

Eve Kaufmann

BTB

Anastasia Kretschmar
Charleen Salis
Dzenisa Hot

Laura Fleischmann
Diana Gorbacev
Beatrice Bleisch
Emine Lill

HTV Rostock

Jule Krlger

Pauline Willamowius
Charlott Lindig
Anna Gaspert

1,35

2,35
2,25

2,25

2,40

0,85

E Abz
585 0,00
4,90 0,00

E Abz
6,05 0,0
6,20 0,0

E Abz
560 0,0
6,20 0,0
485 0,0

Seil

7,150

6,250

Seil

8,400
8,450

Seil
7,850
8,600

5,700

3,55

2,55

2,40
2,00

1,90

Regionalliga Ost 2016
Eraebnisliste 2. Liaa

E Az Reifen D E  Abz Ball D
620 000 7,900 1,70 600 00 7,700
6,60 000 8,300
1,55
1,65
E Az Reifen D E  Abz Ball D
710 00 10,650 2,65 660 00 9,250
655 00 9,100
2,05
E Az Reifen D E  Abz Ball D
510 00 7,500
540 00 7,400
49 00 6,800 1,90
0,00

E Az Band
55 00 7,100
550 03 6,850

E Az Band
525 06 6,700

E  Abz Band
420 00 6,100
0,00 0,0 0,000

1,20

1,90

1,45

1,65

4,950

6,25

5,95

5,85

Abz

0,000

Abz

0,0
0,0

Abz

0,0

Leipzig, 20. Februar 2016

oHG

6,150

oHG

8,150
7,400

oHG

7,500

Gesamt Platz
15,600
15,450
7,100
6,850
6,250

6,150

57,400

Gesamt
19,900
9,100
6,700
8,400
8,450
8,150 2

7,400

Platz

68,100

Gesamt
15,350
16,000
12,900
13,200

Platz

57,450



Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

Sachsen

Summe
Berlin

===l

Summe

Thiringen

Summe

STVI

Diana Syvous
Isabel Kailus
Alina Sojcenko

Clara Laubersheimer

Milena Chrastek

Eva Maria Griinwald

VfL Zehlendorf

Emiliy Joelle Streubig
Mathilde von Bernstorff

Lina Eichhorst
Hannah Koss
Philine Schell
Melissa Meser
Florina Hutter

Maria Jingling Maria

THI

Franziska Moélle
Nicole Dube
Emily Hoyer
Miriam Riebel
Lara Neff

E Abz
565 0,0
6,60 0,0
520 0,0

E Abz
6,30 0,0
6,60 0,0

E Abz
6,55 0,0
565 0,0

Seil

7,350
9,450

7,200

Seil

8,150
9,350

Seil

8,800
7,600

2,85

2,25

1,45

E

6,85

6,80
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Abz

0,0

Abz

0,0

Abz

Reifen

9,700

Reifen

9,050

Reifen

7,100
8,050

5,800

D

2,85

D

3,20

D

E

6,40

7,65

Abz Ball
00 9,250
Abz Ball
0,00 10,850
Abz Ball

D

3,30

D

1,45
1,70

3,40

2,20

E

6,60

4,70

5,75

6,15

Abz

0,0
0,0

Abz

0,0
0,0

Abz

0,00

Band

9,900
5,750

Band

7,200
7,850

Band

9,550
8,700

D

2,70

1,55

1,95

1,30
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E  Abz oHG
730 00 10,000
E  Abz oHG
640 00 7,950
570 00 7,650
E  Abz oHG
515 00 6,450

Gesamt

9,250
7,350
29,050
5,750
7,200
10,000

68,600

7,950
7,650
8,150
9,350
9,050
10,850
7,200
7,850

68,050

Gesamt

16,650
25,550
7,600
5,800
6,450

62,050

Platz

Platz

Platz
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Rhythmische Sportgymnastik LN X
Eraebnisliste 2 Liaa

Berlin BTSC D E Az  Seil D E Az Reifen 0 E  Ab Ball D E Az Band D E Az OHG Gesamt Platz
Elena Bruno 19 55 00 7,400 205 630 00 8,350 220 645 000 8,650 24,400
Amy Uterhardt 135 500 03 6,050 6,050
Janey Brand 140 51 00 6,500 6,500
Emina Barth 0,45 4,80 0,00 5,250 5,250
Maja Witting 1,30 53 00 6,650 6,650
Aldana Palacin 155 605 00 7,600 7,600 8
n

I 6,450

Ball/

Sachsen STVII D E Az Seil D E Az Reifen D E Az len ° E Az Band D E Az OHG Gesamt Platz
Marina Mller 120 58 03 6,650 6,650
Lisa Weil} 125 535 0,00 6,600 6,600
Sara Tietke 1,55 5,50 0,00 7,050 7,050
Chantal Frank 050 53 00 5,800 5,800
Melinda Friedrich 33 68 00 10,100 10,100
Lilli Retzbach 1,80 540 00 7,200 7,200 7
Josephine Arnold 150 510 00 6,600 6,600 "
Emelie Heimen 145 570 00 7,150 7,150

I s1as0
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